
CalFlowers Floral Members as of December 2019

Member City State Zip Website
A & M Flower Growers Inc. Santa Paula CA 93060 http://www.amflowergrowers.com
A. Repetto Nursery Inc Half Moon Bay CA 94019 www.repettonurseryflorist.com
Ah Sam Greenhouses San Mateo CA 94403
Altman Specialty Plants Vista CA 92084 www.altmanplants.com
Ameri-Cal Floral Watsonville CA 95077 www.ameri-cal.com
American Takii Inc. Salinas CA 93906 http://www.takii.com
Americana Flower Brokers San Francisco CA 94107 www.americanroses.com
Andy's Orchids Inc. Encinitas CA 92024 http://www.andysorchids.com
Aromas Nursery Inc. Aromas CA 95004
Aspen Enterprises Watsonville CA 95076
B & H Flowers Inc. Carpinteria CA 93014 http://www.bandhflowers.com
Ball Tagawa Growers Arroyo Grande CA 93420 www.ballhort.com
Bandy Ranch Floral Vista CA 92083 www.bandyranchfloral.com
Bay City Flower Company Half Moon Bay CA 94019 http://www.hanabayflowers.com
Bay Floral Company Watsonville CA 95076
Benary Plus Inc. Watsonville CA 95076 www.benaryplus.com
Best Flowers San Bruno CA 94066 http://www.bestflowerleis.com
Blooming Idiots Nursery, Inc. Fresno CA 93737
Blue Blossoms Santa Barbara CA 93101 www.blueblossoms.online
Bold Blossoms Inc. Brea CA 92822 www.boldblossoms.com
Bonny Doon Garden Co. Santa Cruz CA 95060 www.bonnydoongardenco.com
Boulevard Florist Wholesale Lawndale CA 90260 http://www.boulevardflst.com
Bouquet Bar Irvine CA 92618 www.bouquetbar.com
Brassica Nursery Inc. Nipomo CA 93444
Brookside Orchids Cove OR 97824 http://Brookside-Orchids.com
Bubbles and Blooms Half Moon Bay CA 94019 www.Bubblesandblooms.org
Cal Seedling Co. Pismo Beach CA 93448 http://www.calseedling.com
Cal-Orchid Inc. Santa Barbara CA 93111 http://www.calorchid.com
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California Flower Shippers Inc. San Jose CA 95131
California Luxe Farm Enterprises Gilroy CA 95020 http://www.calluxe.com
California Pajarosa Floral Watsonville CA 95077 http://www.pajarosa.com
California Pro-T-Kae Now Valley Center CA 92082
CalMex Wholesale Growers & Shippers 
Inc. Vista CA 92081
CamFlor Inc. Aromas CA 95004
Carlos Floral Encinitas CA 92024
CB Ranch Enterprises Carlsbad CA 92011 http://theflowerfields.com
Central California Flower Growers Inc. Watsonville CA 95077 http://www.centralcalflowers.com
Coastal Floral Of Oxnard Inc. Oxnard CA 93030
Coastal Nursery LLC; Monterey Bay 
Heather Watsonville CA 95076 http://www.coastalnursery.com
Coastal Paradise Nursery Salinas CA 95012
Coastline Flowers Watsonville CA 95076 www.coastlineflowers.com
Continental Floral Greens Belfair WA 98528 http://www.cfgreens.com
Creekside Farms Greenfield CA 93927 http://www.creeksidefarms.com
Cruz Flower Wholesale, Inc. Oceanside CA 92054
Cynthia's Flower Connection El Centro CA 92243 www.Cynthiasflowerconnection.com
Da Kine Flowers & Lei Orange CA 92867 www.dakineflower.org
Dash Dream Plant Inc. Dos Palos CA 93620 http://www.californiaorchid.com
Desirable Roses Corona CA 92883 www.desirableroses.com
Dos Gringos, A Flower Company Vista CA 92081 http://www.dosgringos.com
Dramm Echter Farms Encinitas CA 92024 http://www.drammechter.com
Earthbound Farm San Juan Bautista CA 95045 http://www.ebfarm.com
Ella Rose Farm (R) Fallbrook CA 92028 www.ellarosefarm.com
Endless Blooms Yorba Linda CA 92886
Eufloria Flowers Nipomo CA 93444 http://www.eufloriaflowers.com
Evergreen Floral Inc. Vista CA 92081
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Falconi Business Group Rosemead CA 91770 www.falflowers.com
Farmgirl Flowers Inc. San Francisco CA 94107 http://www.farmgirlflowers.com
Fiorebella Inc. Vista CA 92081
First Step Greenhouses Inc. Temecula CA 92592 http://www.firststepgreenhouses.com
Fisher Farms - J. Lompoc CA 93438
Flamingo Holland Inc. Vista CA 92081 http://www.flamingoholland.com
Fleurizon LLC Camarillo CA 93010 http://www.fleurizon.com
Flora Fresh Inc. Sacramento CA 95815 http://www.florafreshinc.com
Florabundance Inc. Carpinteria CA 93014 http://www.florabundance.com
Floral Treasure San Diego CA 92170 www.floraltreasure.com
Floralogic Inc. Irvine CA 92603 www.floralgive.org
Florasource Ltd. San Clemente CA 92673 http://www.florasourceltd.com
Florawest Inc. Vista CA 92081
Floricultura Pacific Salinas CA 93908 http://www.floricultura.com
Floriway North Hill CA 91343
Flower Garden Wholesale Martinez CA 94553 http://flowergardenwholesaleandretail.com
Flowerlink LLC Torrance CA 90502 www.flowerlinkla.com
Francis Biddle International Vista CA 92081
Fresh Ideas Flower Company Modesto CA 95354 www.freshideasflowerco.com
From The Garden Wholesale San Diego CA 92154 www.fromthegardenevents.com
Gallup & Stribling Orchids LLC Carpinteria CA 93013 http://www.gallup-stribling.com
Garcia's Greens, LLC Tracy CA 95378 http://www.garciasgreensllc.com
GGD Trading USA Hercules CA 94547 www.bangkokflower.us
Glad-A-Way Gardens Inc. Santa Maria CA 93457 http://www.gladaway.net
Golden Gate Orchids San Francisco CA 94134 http://www.goldengateorchids.com
Golden State Floral Sacramento CA 95691
Golden State Flower Brokers Camarillo CA 93010
Grace Nursery, Inc. San Francisco CA 94107
Grace Rose Farm Santa Ynez CA 93460 www.gracerosefarm.com
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Graduation Day Flowers Los Angeles CA 90046 www.graduationdayflowers.com
Green Fuse Botanicals Inc. Santa Paula CA 93060 http://www.green-fuse.com
Green Valley Floral Salinas CA 93908 http://greenvalleyfloral.us
Green Valley Flowers Wholesale San Marcos CA 92079
Greenheart Farms Inc. Arroyo Grande CA 93420 http://www.greenheartfarms.com
Greenwell Floral, Inc. Summerland CA 93067
Grolink Oxnard CA 93031 http://www.grolink.com

Growers Transplanting Inc; Rocket Farms Half Moon Bay CA 94019 http://www.rocketfarms.com
Gubler Orchids Landers CA 92285 http://www.gublers.com
Hawaiian Resources San Pedro CA 90732 http://www.hawaiianresources.com
Headstart Nursery Inc. Gilroy CA 95020 http://www.headstartnursery.com
Heaven Scent Flower Co. Loomis CA 95650 www.heavenscentflowerco.com
High Camp Supply San Francisco CA 94123 http://www.highcampsupply.com
Hilltop Flowers Inc. Carpinteria CA 93014
Holland America Flowers LLC Arroyo Grande CA 93420 www.hollandamericaflowers.com
Holland Flower Market, Inc. Los Angeles CA 90014 www.hollandflower.com
Hortus Group Carmel CA 93923 http://www.hortusgroup.com
I Hsin Orchids, Inc. Lodi CA 95242 http://www.ihsin.com
IHSIN Plants, Inc. Somis CA 93066
Inflorascent Pleasanton CA 94566 www.inflorascent.com
Island Florals Inc. Costa Mesa CA 92627 http://www.islandflorals.com
J'Adore Les Fleurs Glendale CA 91204 www.jadorelesfleurs.com
Johannes Flowers Inc. Carpinteria CA 93013
Jory's Flowers Concord CA 94520 www.jorysflowers.com
Joseph & Sons Inc. Santa Paula CA 93060 www.josephnsons.com
Kendal Floral Supply LLC Carlsbad CA 92008
Kendall Farms Fallbrook CA 92028 http://www.kendall-farms.com
Kim's Flower Network Inc. Oceanside CA 92057
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Kitayama Bros Inc. Watsonville CA 95077 http://www.kitayamabrothers.com
L.A. Hearne Company King City CA 93930
Lake Flower Shippers Watsonville CA 95076
Left Coast Flower Shippers, LLC Capitola CA 95010 www.leftcoastflowers.com
LETTUCEGROW by TFP LLC Los Angeles CA 90066 www.lettucegrow.com / www.thefarmproject.com
Luxury Floral Design Inc. Azusa CA 91702 www.theonlyroses.com
MAHD LLC Campbell CA 95008 www.mahdenterprise.com
Matilda's Bloombox San Francisco CA 94127 www.matildasbloombox.com
Maximum Flowers Carpinteria CA 93014 www.maximumflowers.com
Mayeda Cut Flower Co. Oxnard CA 93033
Mayesh Wholesale Florist Inc. - LA Los Angeles CA 90045 http://www.mayesh.com
McConnell Wholesale Flower Shippers Valley Springs CA 95252
McLellan Botanicals / Taisuco America Watsonville CA 95077 http://www.taisucoamerica.com
Mellano & Company San Luis Rey CA 92068 http://www.mellano.com
Messick Company LLC Campbell CA 95008 www.messickco.com
Mountain Crest Gardens Etna CA 96027 www.mountaincrestgardens.com
Mt. Eden Floral Company San Jose CA 95131 http://www.mteden.com
Myriad Flowers International Inc. Carpinteria CA 93013 http://www.myriadflowers.com
Neve Bros. Inc. Petaluma CA 94952 http://www.nevebros.net
Newport Wholesale Floral Carlsbad CA 92011 http://www.newportwholesalefloral.com
Nisie's Enchanted Florist Los Alamitos CA 90720 www.nisiesenchantedflorist.com
Norman's Orchids Montclair CA 91763 http://www.orchids.com
O & J Growers Encinitas CA 92024 http://www.ojgrowers.com
Ocean Breeze Farms Carpinteria CA 93013 http://www.oceanbreezefarms.com
Ocean View Flowers Lompoc CA 93436 http://www.oceanviewflowers.com
Onings Holland Inc. Paso Robles CA 93447 http://www.onings.com
Ontario Orchids Vista CA 92081 http://www.ontarioorchids.com
Orange County Wholesale Flowers Santa Ana CA 92707 http://www.ocwholesaleflowers.com
Orchids de Oro, A California Corporation Los Angeles CA 90016 www.orchidsdeoro.com
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Orchids Without Borders Los Angeles CA 90026
Pacific Blooms, Inc. San Diego CA 92130
Pacific Callas Glendale CA 91207 http://www.pacificcallas.com
Pacific Coast Evergreen San Francisco CA 94107
Pacific Plug & Liner Watsonville CA 95076 http://www.ppandL.net
Pacific Royal Carlsbad CA 92008
Paige Landry, LLC Rancho Santa Fe CA 92067 www.PaigeLandryFlowers.com
Paradise Mountain Farms, LLC Valley Center CA 92082
Paseo Flowers Inc. Oxnard CA 93036
Passion Growers West LLC Vista CA 92081 http://www.passiongrowers.com
Perfect Image Orchids, Inc. Half Moon Bay CA 94019 www.perfectimageorchids.com
Petalfox, Inc. El Segundo CA 90245 www.petalfox.com
Peter Alexanders, Inc. Scotts Valley CA 95066
Planted Places Los Gatos CA 95030 https://PlantedPlaces.com
Plug Connection, LLC Vista CA 92084 www.plugconnection.com
Poulter Family Enterprises, Inc. Oceanside CA 92057
Prime Source Floral Distributors Inc. San Leandro CA 94577 www.primesourcefloral.com
Priority 1 Floral International, Inc. Temecula CA 92592
Project Fleur San Jose CA 95113
Pyramid Flowers Inc. Oxnard CA 93030 http://www.pyramidflowers.com
Rainbow Protea Fallbrook CA 92028 http://www.rainbowprotea.com
Rancho Alvarez Live Oak CA 95953 www.menagerieflower.com
Regional Farms Inc. San Martin CA 95046 http://www.regionalfarms.com
Relles Florist Sacramento CA 95816 www.rellesflorist.com
Resendiz Brothers Protea Growers LLC Fallbrook CA 92028 http://www.resendizbrothers.com
Riley's Flowers Santa Barbara CA 93101 www.rileysflowers.com
Rosae North Highlands CA 95660 www.myrosae.com
Rose Story Farm Carpinteria CA 93013 http://www.rosestoryfarm.com
Roses Only International LLC Los Angeles CA 90014 www.rosesonly.com



CalFlowers Floral Members as of December 2019

Roseshire Corporation Concord CA 94520 www.roseshire.com
Rudvalis Orchids Carlsbad CA 92013 http://www.rudvalisorchids.com
S.F. Brannan St. Wholesale Florist Inc. San Francisco CA 94107 http://www.brannanst.com
S.K 703 Topiary Incorporated San Martin CA 95046 http://www.sktopiary.com
Sakata Seed America Inc. Morgan Hill CA 95037 http://www.sakata.com
San Diego Wholesale Florist San Marcos CA 92079
San Diego Wholesale Flowers Carlsbad CA 92011 www.sandiegowholesaleflowers.com
San Francisco Flower Mart San Francisco CA 94107 http://www.sfflowermart.com
San Marcos Wholesale Flowers Inc. San Marcos CA 92079 http://www.smwholesaleflowers.com
Santa Barbara Orchid Estate Santa Barbara CA 93111 http://www.sborchid.com
Santa Rosa Wholesale Florist Inc. San Francisco CA 94107
Schickenberg Nursery Half Moon Bay CA 94019
Sequoia Floral International Santa Rosa CA 95407 http://www.sequoiafloral.com
Sequoia Orchids and Redwoods Fortuna CA 95540 http://www.sequoiaorchids.com
Shibata Floral Company San Francisco CA 94107 www.shibatafloral.com
Sky Flowers, Inc. Burbank CA 91502 www.skyeventsandproduction.com
Sky Pave Corp. Burbank CA 91502
Skyline Flower Growers & Shippers Nipomo CA 93444 http://www.skylineflowers.com
South Coast Orchids Vista CA 92081 www.southcoastorchidsca.com
South Pacific Orchid Inc. Gilroy CA 95020 http://www.southpacificorchid.com
Specialty Plants Inc. San Marcos CA 92079
Sprig, LLC Santa Ana CA 92705 www.sprig.club
Steve Rinehart Encinitas CA 92024
Succulent Gardens, LLC San Carlos CA 94070 www.sgplants.com
Sunset Valley Orchids Vista CA 92081 http://www.sunsetvalleyorchids.com
Sunshine Floral, LLC Oxnard CA 93033 http://www.sunshinefloral.com
Takao Nursery Fresno CA 93722 www.takaonursery.com
The Flower Parrot Company Oceanside CA 92056
The Natural Gardening Company Diamond Springs CA 95619-0258 www.naturalgardening.com
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The Ranch at Bandy Canyon Escondido CA 92025 www.bandycanyon.com
The Sun Valley Group Arcata CA 95521 http://www.thesunvalleygroup.com
Topstar Floral Inc. Oxnard CA 93036 http://www.topstarfloral.com
Torchio Nursery Company Inc. Soquel CA 95073 http://www.torchionursery.com
Transflora Oxnard CA 93036
Tutuli Flower Farms Carlsbad CA 92011 http://www.tutuli.com
Twins Flower Growers & Shippers Vista CA 92081 www.twinsflowergrowers.com
Twins Flowers Carlsbad CA 92008
Underwood Ranches Somis CA 93066
United Evergreen Floral Greens Inc. Lodi CA 95241 http://www.uewholesalefloral.com
United Wholesale Flowers San Jose CA 95131
USA Bouquet Miami FL 33172 http://www.unitedfloral.com
UVNV, Inc. Costa Mesa CA 92626 www.everythingsminty.com
V.T.C. Ventura CA 93002
Vebiness Holdings LLC Fountain Valley CA 92708
Via Florelle Glendale CA 91201 www.viaflorelle.com
WAFEX USA, LLC Fallbrook CA 92028 http://wafex.com.au
West Flowers Inc. Oxnard CA 93033
Westerlay Orchids LP Carpinteria CA 93014 http://www.westerlayorchids.com
Western Cactus Growers, Inc. Vista CA 92085 www.westerncactus.com
Westland Floral Company Carpinteria, 
Inc. Carpenteria CA 93013 www.westlandfloral.com
Westland Nursery Inc. Pescadero CA 94060
Wholesale House Plant Shop Tustin CA 92780 www.houseplantshop.com
Wild Thyme Floral Products Nipomo CA 93444
Willow Floral Design Modesto CA 95350 www.willowfloraldesign.com
Zuma Canyon Orchids Inc. Malibu CA 90265


